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TELL CITY / CANNELTON
DETAIL
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INTERSTATE ROAD

SECTION LINK TERMINAL
(   )   LOCAL ROAD OR STREET NAME

U.S.ROAD
STATE ROAD

CORPORATION LINE

INVENTORY ROUTEIR

INTERCHANGE

LEGEND:

COUNTY LINE

10860
7960
9610
6760
6170
6300
5230
4890
4930

630
410
390
260
390

1000
240

6000
6530

12250

10390

890
550
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590
590
880
350
550

1000
600

60
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10450

3750
2540

4580
4770
3310

870

12910

14230
13260
17230
18960
12670
16060
14050

11680

3660

1690
770
420
210
270
420
290

4710
3670
4150

10000

10500

NOTE: For Interstate Volumes
Please see Current Interstate
Traffic Flow Map

SR-66 (Jct.West)

SR-66 (Jct.East)
19th St.(Tell City)

Old SR-37
Old SR-37 Rt & IR-471 Lt
SR-145 (Jct.North)
IR-88

SR-70 (Jct.East)
IR-132
SR-62
I-64 Interchange

Spencer County Line
IR-31
SR-145
IR-211

IR-219
SR-37

IR-41
Crawford County Line

Spencer County Line
Washington St.(Troy)
SR-545 (Jct.North)

SR-37 (Jct.West)

IR-21
SR-37

SR-66

SR-37
IR-12
IR-16
IR-116
IR-101
IR-154
IR-164
SR-62
I-64 Interchange
Dubois County Line

Ohio River

IR-4
SR-66

Kentucky State Line

SR-66 (Jct.East)
(SR-237 follows over SR-66)

SR-66 (Jct.West)
IR-8
Old SR-37

SR-66
Market St.(Troy)

Sycamore St.(Troy)
Spencer County Line

SR-37 (Jct.East)

Tell St.(Tell City)
Franklin St.(Tell City)
William Tell Blvd.(Tell City)

SR-237 (Jct.North)

Long Ave.(Cannelton)
SR-166
IR-5

IR-216
SR-70
IR-27
Crawford County Line

(SR-37 follows I-64)

(SR-66 follows SR-37)

Washington St.(Cannelton)
SR-237 (Jct.South)

IR-79

Long Ave.(Cannelton)

Inv.St.   29 (Tell City)

Lafayette St.(Tell City)

Spring St.

IR-5

24th St.(Tell City)

11th St.(Tell City)

Knight St.

#   

Winklereid St.
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2B

7B
8B
9B
1C

1E
2E

6E
7E

1F
2F

1B

5E

3F

4E
3E

6B
5B
4B
3B

1H
2H

2J

7J
8J
9J

1K

3K

710
IR-45

2K

3L
4L

1M

1J
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1L
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